
PHASE-1 PHASE-2

STATE RANK (1 TO 75000)
STATE RANK (75001 TO 

END + LEFT OVER)

August 13 Tuesday REGISTRATION

August 14 Wednesday

August 15 Thursday

August 16 Friday

August 17 Saturday

August 18 Sunday

August 19 Monday

August 20 Tuesday CHOICE FILLING

August 21 Wednesday SEAT ALLOTMENT 

August 22 Thursday

August 23 Friday

August 24 Saturday

August 25 Sunday REGISTRATION

August 26 Monday

August 27 Tuesday

August 28 Wednesday

August 29 Thursday

August 30 Friday

August 31 Saturday

September 1 Sunday CHOICE FILLING

September 2 Monday SEAT ALLOTMENT 

September 3 Tuesday

September 4 Wednesday

September 5 Thursday

September 6 Friday

September 7 Saturday

September 8 Sunday

September 9 Monday

September 10 Tuesday

September 11 Wednesday

September 12 Thursday

September 13 Friday

September 14 Saturday

September 15 Sunday

September 16 Monday CHOICE FILLING

September 17 Tuesday SEAT ALLOTMENT

September 18 Wednesday

September 19 Thursday

September 20 Friday

September 21 Saturday

September 22 Sunday

September 23 Monday

September 24 Tuesday

September 25 Wednesday

September 26 Thursday

September 27 Friday

September 28 Saturday

ONLINE COUNSELING SCHEDULE

ROUND 2 (POOL 

COUNSELING)

ROUND 3 (DIRECT 

ADMISSION)
DAYDATEMONTH

REGISTRATION &  CHOICE 

FILLING

SEAT CONFIRMATION & FEE 

PAYMENT / DOWNLOAD 

ALLOTMENT LETTER

SEAT RELEASE AND SEAT 

MATRIX UPDATION

NOTE: ROUND 4 - Direct Minority Admissions for U.P. B.Ed. JEE 2024 will be done in the first week of October 2024 after completion of Direct 

Admissions.

DIRECT ADMISSION BY 

COLLEGE

ROUND 1 (MAIN COUNSELING)

SEAT CONFIRMATION & FEE 

PAYMENT / DOWNLOAD 

ALLOTMENT LETTER

REGISTRATION & CHOICE 

FILLING

REGISTRATION &  CHOICE 

FILLING

DOWNLOAD  ALLOTMENT 

LETTER


